Unofficial Results 322 Racers

Wasatch Citizens Series Race #2 at White Pine
10:00 on 12/30/2006
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Place Bib Name Time Behind
Class: MO - Men Open 15 km Start Wave: 4

1 14 HARVEY, lan 41:36.6 0

2 85 SMULLEN, Josh 41:43.4 +6.8

3 21 MAKAREWICZ, Barry 41:44.4 +7.8

4 56 PAGE, Ben 41:47.1 +10.5

5 59 TRAVIS, Jason 41:55.0 +18.4

6 118 HOEMKE, Meiko 44:34.4 +2:57.8

7 22 CLARK, Paul 44:36.4 +2:59.8

8 103 HUMBERT, Chris 45:27.4 +3:50.8

9 61 GRAHN, Rick 45:48.8 +4:12.2

10 137 NIELSON, Scott 46:27.9 +4:51.3

11 104 WILSON, Isaac 47:01.5 +5:24.9

12 165 STROMBERG, Graham 47:01.9 +5:25.3

13 106 JOHNSON, Gus 47:36.3 +5:59.7

14 134 TIETZE, Eric 47:56.2 +6:19.6

15 89 VANVALKENBURGH, Crai 48:23.5 +6:46.9

16 79 PARDYJAK, Eric 48:42.5 +7:05.9

17 72 RESCIGNO, Stephen 48:56.1 +7:19.5

18 11 GELINAS, Drew 49:56.5 +8:19.9

19 147 BURBANK, Erik 1:07:20.8 +25:44.2

142 DRESSEN, Richard DNF

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MS1 - Men 18-24 10 km Start Wave: 4

1 168 BRENNAN, Charlie 35:59.5 0

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MS2 - Men 25-29 15 km Start Wave: 4

1 243 NEHRING, Lincoln 53:23.8 0
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Place Bib Name Time Behind
2 246 GREENWOOD, Scott 54:58.0 +1:34.2
3 245 EMERY, Peter 54:58.9 +1:35.1
4 248 EVERS, Cody 1:00:31.3 +7:07.5
5 144 HARRIS, Daniel 1:08:02.7 +14:38.9

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: MM1 - Men 30-34 15 km Start Wave: 5
1 112 BAUER, Jeff 50:27.9 0
2 70 GILLESPIE, Bart 50:41.4 +13.5
3 34 PHILLIPS, Aaron 51:38.2 +1:10.3
4 47 CARSON, Chris 56:40.4 +6:12.5
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: MM2 - Men 35-39 15 km Start Wave: 5
1 91 HAGEMAN, Todd 48:07.9 0
2 26 TURNER, Chuck 48:49.9 +42.0
3 51 PATTEN, Scott 50:11.9 +2:04.0
4 45 DAVIDSON, Chris 50:18.3 +2:10.4
5 52 DELEO, Willam 52:12.1 +4:04.2
6 111 YEH, Kenny 52:47.4 +4:39.5
7 9 TRACHTENBERG, Joel 53:13.0 +5:05.1
8 7 KRAMER, Matthew 54:53.5 +6:45.6
9 84 |ACOBELLI, Pete 54:55.9 +6:48.0
10 238 PALMER-LEGER, Ron 55:19.0 +7:11.1
11 240 JOHNSON, Scott 55:49.0 +7:41.1
12 113 PUSHKA, Steve 58:19.0 +10:11.1
13 148 SILVERMAN, Howard 1:01:19.1 +13:11.2
14 133 WHITLOCK, Dru 1:01:25.8 +13:17.9
15 241 SORENSON, Robert 1:04:03.5 +15:55.6
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: MM3 - Men 40-44 15 km Start Wave: 5
1 39 BROWN, Sandy 47:03.7 0
2 44 ANDERSON, Randy 47:24.5 +20.8
3 77 GONTRUM, David 47:39.6 +35.9
4 90 NIXON, Brent 49:01.9 +1:58.2
5 83 BELING, Stuart 50:23.0 +3:19.3
6 16 FOSNOCHT, Dave 51:16.0 +4:12.3
7 29 PETERSON, Peter 51:48.6 +4:44.9
8 68 WEGLARZ, Michael 52:11.8 +5:08.1
9 128 O'CONNOR, Dan 52:47.4 +5:43.7
10 30 RICE, Robert 52:59.5 +5:55.8
11 18 LIBRETT, John 53:08.2 +6:04.5
12 17 VARGO, Daniel 53:14.5 +6:10.8
13 82 SWANSON, Eric 53:26.0 +6:22.3
14 81 GRIFFITHS, John 54:24.6 +7:20.9
15 129 MCDONALD, William 54:51.9 +7:48.2
16 86 THULIN, Justin 55:13.2 +8:09.5
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Place Bib Name Time Behind
17 46 FOSBURG, Kevin 56:25.3 +9:21.6
18 141 ANDERSON, Brad 56:39.9 +9:36.2
19 150 SUMSION, Jeff 56:48.4 +9:44.7
20 97 KOBE, Kevin 57:01.9 +9:58.2
21 146 DRESSEN, Steve 57:16.3 +10:12.6
22 131 BRUNS, David 57:21.8 +10:18.1
23 145 MOYER, Tom 57:45.0 +10:41.3
24 139 TETREAULT, Ray 58:08.6 +11:04.9
25 132 BLANKE, Shawn 58:51.6 +11:47.9
26 3 PIETROFESA, Mark 59:38.2 +12:34.5
27 107 KEARNS, Jim 1:04:22.4 +17:18.7
28 235 LEAKE, Tom 1:05:21.8 +18:18.1
29 67 HARD, Chris 1:13:08.0 +26:04.3

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: MM4 - Men 45-49 15 km Start Wave: 6

1 117 KNOOP, Dave 46:19.1 0
2 27 POLLARI, Don 46:22.0 +2.9
3 37 GUINEY, R.J. 49:22.6 +3:03.5
4 58 LEARY, Ken 49:30.8 +3:11.7
5 93 WEYHRICY, John 51:05.3 +4:46.2
6 123 STONE, Ken 51:54.8 +5:35.7
7 62 LANG, Rob 52:06.1 +5:47.0
8 2 URE, Jeff 52:54.9 +6:35.8
9 64 BRAY, Daniel 52:56.3 +6:37.2
10 80 SUSONG, David 53:38.3 +7:19.2
11 25 SMITH, Paul 53:42.8 +7:23.7
12 227 TOLY, Scott 54:03.7 +7:44.6
13 127 JANERICH, Dwight 54:04.6 +7:45.5
14 55 RICHARDSON, Jerry 54:26.0 +8:06.9
15 69 FLOREZ, Greg 54:45.6 +8:26.5
16 32 DEBLIEUX, Don 54:47.7 +8:28.6
17 23 LOWELL, Dan 55:38.6 +9:19.5
18 48 KISS, Ken 55:52.8 +9:33.7
19 242 KELM, Brian 56:30.6 +10:11.5
20 71 BONACCI, Tom 56:34.5 +10:15.4
21 88 HULTQUIST, Arne 56:53.6 +10:34.5
22 105 EGAN, Michael 56:54.5 +10:35.4
23 236 DUNN, Michael 56:58.9 +10:39.8
24 99 PEARSON, Gene 56:59.2 +10:40.1
25 50 BROWN, Dave 59:00.1 +12:41.0
26 102 COLGAN, Gary 59:16.5 +12:57.4
27 122 HAISLEY, Jim 59:25.0 +13:05.9
28 110 MCNEIL, Andrew 1:00:12.9 +13:53.8
29 252 BUSH, Duane 1:01:51.0 +15:31.9
30 24 ADAMS, Greg 1:06:21.8 +20:02.7
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
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Place Bib Name Time Behind
31 138 BERRY, Mike 1:09:47.9 +23:28.8
32 228 CONCANNON, John 1:11:43.9 +25:24.8
33 149 PARLICK, Jeff 1:14:32.8 +28:13.7

41 ROBINSON, Gerald DNF

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: MM5 - Men 50-54 15 km Start Wave: 6
1 65 ALLEN, Bruce 48:46.3 0
2 140 SHEA, Lee 49:33.7 +47.4
3 159 HOKANSON, Bill 51:10.0 +2:23.7
4 76 SWENSON, Jordan 51:34.1 +2:47.8
5 78 STURGIS, Charlie 54:25.3 +5:39.0
6 4 MURPHY, Kevin 54:53.3 +6:07.0
7 119 BATTLE, Cullen 56:56.6 +8:10.3
8 42 WILLIAMS, Craig 58:03.6 +9:17.3
9 63 STICE, David 58:54.5 +10:08.2
10 33 DUDLEY, Kurt 1:00:00.1 +11:13.8
11 101 CHAMBERS, Wally 1:03:29.3 +14:43.0
12 125 HUBER, Dean 1:04:20.7 +15:34.4
13 38 SCHROEDER, Bruce 1:09:44.0 +20:57.7
14 226 SKARSTEN, Michael 1:13:49.9 +25:03.6

8 DOLL, Drew DNF

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: MM6 - Men 55-59 15 km Start Wave: 6
1 234 ENGLISH, Patrick 54:01.7 0
2 15 MCEWEN, Patrick 54:06.7 +5.0
3 114 STENQUIST, Bill 55:23.5 +1:21.8
4 120 GROTH, Ray 57:23.7 +3:22.0
5 98 RICH, Bradley 59:38.0 +5:36.3
6 116 TIETZE, Chris 1:00:37.5 +6:35.8
7 95 STEPHENS, Tom 1:02:48.0 +8:46.3
8 109 FICHTER, Gary 1:04:01.8 +10:00.1
9 43 ALLEN, Ron 1:05:10.6 +11:08.9
10 244 NEHRING, Ron 1:08:26.7 +14:25.0
11 54 SANDACK, Art 1:09:59.7 +15:58.0
12 53 GATES, Steve 1:13:32.4 +19:30.7
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: MM7 - Men 60-64 5 km Start Wave: 8
1 136 THOMPSON, Bill 18:27.1 0
2 12 PEIRCE, Gary 18:45.3 +18.2
3 135 WAGNER, David 20:09.2 +1:42.1
4 35 OLSEN, Noel 20:47.1 +2:20.0
5 233 ENGLISH, John 21:14.4 +2:47.3
6 57 RIES, Donald 23:34.9 +5:07.8
7 40 GROTH, Richard 26:56.2 +8:29.1
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Place Bib Name Time Behind

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MM8 - Men 65-69 5 km Start Wave: 8

1 229 HANSCOM, Dave 18:14.8 0

2 20 SWANSON, Steve 21:12.7 +2:57.9

3 31 TAYLOR, David 1:25:07.8 1:06:53.0

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MN - Men Novice 5 km Start Wave: 8

1 115 CONKLIN, Mark 18:54.3 0

2 124 CHARLES, Cameron 19:26.7 +32.4

3 130 CROUCH, Andre 19:53.7 +59.4

4 108 PARCELL, Brent 20:38.2 +1:43.9

5 143 CLAYTON, Rob 20:41.0 +1:46.7

6 100 MOOTE, Paul 21:32.5 +2:38.2

7 19 CHRISTENSEN, John 22:31.2 +3:36.9

8 372 PALOMAKI, Ted 22:37.0 +3:42.7

9 74 ADELMAN, Scott 23:30.1 +4:35.8

10 28 GULDNER, John 24:15.4 +5:21.1

11 251 HAAS, Len 26:47.9 +7:53.6

12 96 MOWER, Clark 27:10.4 +8:16.1

13 6 ALM, Brian 27:46.7 +8:52.4

14 87 SLAWSON, Matt 28:18.8 +9:24.5

15 94 FRANKLIN, Mike 29:57.2 +11:02.9

16 75 KOZLOWSKI, Stan 35:04.2 +16:09.9

17 5 ALM, Brent 40:31.6 +21:37.3

18 239 TAYLER, Greg 47:18.9 +28:24.6

19 92 BATES, Paul 1:22:33.2 1:03:38.9

121 HEMMING, Taylor DNF
126 ALLEN, Scott DNF

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MJ1 - Men 16-17 10 km Start Wave: 4

1 36 GUINEY, Daniel 29:39.3 0

2 13 DIPPO, Wilson 30:53.9 +1:14.6

3 206 PUTT, Andrew 31:26.2 +1:46.9

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MJ2 - Men 14-155 km Start Wave: 4

1 10 ELLINWOOD, Duncan 14:19.4 0

2 207 PUTT, Tanner 15:28.6 +1:09.2

3 188 BURNS, Henrik 15:29.5 +1:10.1

4 196 ANDERSON, lan 15:46.0 +1:26.6

5 212 BRUNS, Johathan 15:46.3 +1:26.9

6 164 STROMBERG, Cole 16:41.7 +2:22.3

7 163 ODENHEIMER, Michael 16:49.3 +2:29.9

8 181 ANDERSON, Zachary 17:15.8 +2:56.4

9 230 ROWLAND, Griffin 17:30.0 +3:10.6

10 195 BAILEY, Hyrum 18:06.6 +3:47.2

11 154 SOUNDY, Andy 18:47.3 +4:27.9
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Place Bib
12 182

Name
ANDERSON, Todd

Time
18:48.7

Behind
+4:29.3

178
359
214
361
355
358
161
162
356
221
352
360
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N
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Class: MJ3 - Men 12-13 3 km

STRAY-GUNDERSEN, Ste
GATES, Erik

PUTT, Christopher
BRUNS, Kurt

TAYLER, Evan
BURNS, Finn
JACKSON, Zach
MOORE, Andy

SMITH, Tyler

FEDOR, Ethan
NICHOLS, Nels
MAKAREWICZ, Nathan
MACDONALD, Tyler

8:50.1
8:59.2
9:59.4
10:08.9
10:42.5
12:02.3
12:16.1
12:17.0
13:07.4

Start Wave: 8

0

+9.1
+1:09.3
+1:18.8
+1:52.4
+3:12.2
+3:26.0
+3:26.9
+4:17.3

22:40.8 +13:50.7
23:39.4 +14:49.3

DNF
DNF

324
323
326
384
311
329
320
322
321
332

© 0N O Ol A W N P
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Class: MJ4 - Men 10-11 2 km

STRAY-GUNDERSEN, Gu
HOKANSON, Karsten
ROGERS, Isaac
BULLOUGH, Garrett
DAVIS, Russell

BELING, Kyle

DUNKLE, Michael
ADAMS, Luke
MAKAREWICZ, Riley
EGAN, Liam

6:56.0
7:06.2
7:07.3
7:30.2
7:51.0
7:51.8
7:52.1
8:55.5
9:29.5
9:43.0

Start Wave: 1

o

+10.2
+11.3
+34.2
+55.0
+55.8
+56.1
+1:59.5
+2:33.5
+2:47.0

315
306
313
310
349
305
316
381
317

© 0N O Ol A W N P

Class: MJ5 -Men 8-91 km

PUTT, Noah
CARPENTER, Matthew
JACKSON, Alex
ANDERSON, Grady
DAVIS, Jack
CARPENTER, Bryan
BURBANK, Noah
PALMER-LEGER, Drew
LEAKE, Ammon

3:47.2
4:07.8
4:18.1
5:04.2
5:06.6
5:21.1
5:43.0
7:44.1

Start Wave: 2

o

+20.6

+30.9
+1:17.0
+1:19.4
+1:33.9
+1:55.8
+3:56.9

15:10.4 +11:23.2

247
335
337
340
342

Class: MJ6 - Men 1-7 0.5 km

LILJENQUIST, Tanner
ALM, Kyler
FOSNOCHT, Hank
CARPENTER, Mason
BRAY, Elijah

NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

Start Wave: 3
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Place Bib Name Time Behind
343 BONACCI, Vincent NO TIME
346 SLAWSON, Ben NO TIME
353 LANGE, Wyatt NO TIME
376 SILVERMAN, Henry NO TIME
391 MYSHRALL, Lane NO TIME
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: WO - Women Open 15 km Start Wave: 4
1 193 MILLIGAN, Kelly 49:15.9 0
2 180 TRAVIS, Inge 49:48.7 +32.8
3 222 TOLY, Roxanne 50:45.8 +1:29.9
4 213 WARD, Crystal 51:48.1 +2:32.2
5 158 HATCH, Marlene 56:57.0 +7:41.1
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: WS1 - Women 18-24 15 km Start Wave: 7
1 197 DENNETT, Sarah 56:57.5 0
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: WS2 - Women 25-29 15 km Start Wave: 7
1 175 HOLMES, Heather 56:28.5 0
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: WM1 - Women 30-34 15 km Start Wave: 7
1 339 GIBSON, Kathryn 1:12:15.6 0
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: WM2 - Women 35-39 15 km Start Wave: 7
1 200 HUDSON, Paula 52:44.0 0
2 223 BARROS, Lauren 1:08:22.4 +15:38.4
3 186 TOWLSEY, Gail 1:15:54.7 +23:10.7
4 208 WILSON, DodiAnn 1:16:41.3 +23:57.3
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: WM3 - Women 40-44 15 km Start Wave: 7
1 185 LANGE, Lori 54:09.5 0
2 192 SWENSON, Tanya 54:10.8 +1.3
3 219 MCDONALD SANYER, Am 55:34.0 +1:24.5
4 209 JENSEN, Barbara 55:41.6 +1:32.1
5 187 ROGERS, Dawn 57:36.9 +3:27.4
6 199 LLOYD, Erika 57:41.7 +3:32.2
7 220 STERRETT, Carolyn 58:52.4 +4:42.9
8 205 COX-CONKLIN, Sara 58:56.7 +4:47.2
9 231 BEST, Kris 59:41.1 +5:31.6
10 232 QUILTER, Jana 1:01:00.5 +6:51.0
11 216 BRUNS, Lisa 1:10:20.8 +16:11.3
12 194 PHILLIPS, Cynthia 1:13:40.3 +19:30.8
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: WM4 - Women 45-49 15 km Start Wave: 7
1 155 HOWAT, Laura 56:57.2 0
2 184 LYNCH, Bev 59:44.2 +2:47.0
3 174 DAILY, Julie 1:03:19.2 +6:22.0
4 250 MYSHRALL, Janet 1:05:09.0 +8:11.8
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5 153 FOSNOCHT, Diane

Place Bib
6 189
218

Name

BURNS, Giggi
JACOB, Lucy

Time Behind
1:05:53.4 +8:56.2
1:09:08.2 +12:11.0

DNF

60
204
237
177
170
171
201
190
210

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

Class: WM5 - Women 50-54 15 km
WAHOFF-STICE, Donna

PAGE, Ann

WHETSTONE, Kirsten

GATES, Lori
BRENNAN, Wiggy
ALLEN, Marcy

LOBOSCHEFSKY, Paula

FLOREZ, Kerry

BURGESS, Elizabeth

Start Wave: 7

29:32.7 0

58:44.4 +29:11.7
1:04:06.1 +34:33.4
1:04:48.9 +35:16.2
1:06:18.2 +36:45.5
1:08:46.6 +39:13.9
1:10:36.8 +41:04.1
1:15:23.2 +45:50.5
1:21:46.7 +52:14.0

3 203

Class: WM6 - Women 55-59 15 km

1 217 WAGNER, Deborah
2 169 SCHWANDT, Cyndi

FICHTER, Nancy

Start Wave: 7

1:02:22.5 0
1:06:04.8 +3:42.3
1:12:13.0 +9:50.5

151
160
202
211
341
166
225
191
179
157
249

73
198

© 00 N O Ol WDN P
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Class: WN - Women Novice 5 km
TRACHTENBERG, Patty

MOORE, Margaret
JOHNSON, Barb
GUZMAN, Judie

GARDNER, Barbara
CHRISTIAN, Marianne

HEILWEIL, Ann
ADELMAN, Karen

RICHARDSON, Angie

ADAMS, Toni

VANDEKAMP, Wendy
KOZLOWSKI, Whitney

HALE, Susan

Start Wave: 8

21:37.8 0
22:07.9 +30.1
23:10.0 +1:32.2
23:25.7 +1:47.9
24:21.1 +2:43.3
24:49.0 +3:11.2
25:06.8 +3:29.0
28:46.8 +7:09.0
29:10.5 +7:32.7
30:48.6 +9:10.8
34:10.9 +12:33.1
36:19.8 +14:42.0
41:55.5 +20:17.7

2 224
3 173

Class: WJ1 - Women 16-17 10 km
1 176 STRAY-GUNDERSEN, Kirs

SUMSION, Alexis
WEIGHT, Hayley

Start Wave: 4

35:50.5 0
37:23.7 +1:33.2
45:44.3 +9:53.8

156
215
183
167

A WDN PP

Class: WJ2 - Women 14-155 km

DUNKLE, Wendy
VLASIC, Kajsa

ANDERSON, Laurel
CHRISTIAN, Kathryn

Start Wave: 4

18:21.4 0
19:08.3 +46.9
21:21.8 +3:00.4
31:22.4 +13:01.0
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Place Bib Name

Time

Behind

Class: WJ3 - Women 12-13 3 km

152 DUNKLE, Andrea
354 WEIGHT, Maurissa
172 LOWE, Tristin

357 EGAN, Annaka

A W DN B

Start Wave: 8

10:22.5
10:31.3
10:36.6

0
+8.8
+14.1

22:38.1 +12:15.6

Class: WJ4 - Women 10-11 2 km

333 EGAN, Brenna

328 SUSONG, Katie

330 ANDERSON, Mia

334 BRUNS, Hannah

378 HEILWEIL, Anika

331 DUNMIRE, Devon

385 REYNOLDS, Elizabeth
373 VLASIC, Siri

327 ADELMAN, Hayley
325 BRAY, Sabrina

© 0N O Ol A W N P

Start Wave: 1

8:10.8
8:31.8
8:33.3
8:43.1
8:50.0
9:05.9
9:10.9
10:08.1
11:00.0
DNF

0
+21.0
+22.5
+32.3
+39.2
+55.1

+1:00.1
+1:57.3
+2:49.2

Start Wave: 2

Class: WJ5 - Women 8-91 km

314 DAVIS, Frances
304 LANGE, Leah

308 BONACCI, Katie
303 ADAMS, Lindsey
301 FOSNOCHT, Erin
309 ADELMAN, Sophie
383 MYSHRALL, Marta
302 DUNKLE, Sarah
307 ROGERS, Jessica
318 LEAKE, Sydney

© 0N O Ol A W N P
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o

4:31.2
4:59.2
5:09.7
5:28.6
5:55.6
6:02.9
6:11.1
6:32.6
8:28.3
8:48.5

0
+28.0
+38.5
+57.4

+1:24.4
+1:31.7
+1:39.9
+2:01.4
+3:57.1
+4:17.3

Start Wave: 3

Class: WJ6 - Women 1-7 0.5 km

336 HOKANSON, Annika
338 FOSNOCHT, Libby
344 SWANSON, Grace
345 SWANSON, Abby
347 JENSEN, Amy

348 DAVIS, Ann Marie
350 WILSON, Sabine
351 VIRDING, Mia

371 DREKAY, Lili

375 HARRIS, Emma

379 HANSCOM, Lucia
380 PALMER-LEGER, Sydney

NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
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Place Bib Name Time Behind

A ATOoMIIC % alpina Fiscrercld BLA@K DIAMOND

ff\ MION

@T/ ROSSIGNOL ‘)

Aspen Hl'eahng Arts

Traditianal Hcalmg 1na Mesderi Word

c— e
k)

) Riien WEALTH MANAGEMENT

SN

Hats Wade Subana SCOTT MACHINERY COMPANY s H OT'

Kirr anp CHRIsSTIAN, PC.

Swal by Dutdugs Gearand Chothing Sees 1508 ATTORMEYS AT LAw

e L

N =

KIELS " = NAF Fr M

SUBARL -

NEOS .
OverswoE xcw—x. ‘ANS

BTSSRI
MOUNTAIN CONDITIONING WEAR, ENPERTS

H RF’IEQQ TIMEEF!LANI:I* {Wf—Pfdl Animal Glinie fOKo

DUTDDOR PERFORMANCE W 65y @4 ¢ THE WAX & CARE COMPANY

8:56:10 PM on 2/10/2007 Timing and Results by Summit Systems Page 10 of 10

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

